
Sr. No. Name of Student University Serial No. Dept. Year of Passing On/Off Campus Company Name

1 Akansha Rakesh Yadav 1816871 CSE 2022 On Campus CAPGEMINI

2 Amruta Ganpat Suralkar 1816838 CSE 2022 On Campus CAPGEMINI

3 Anshul Babarao Gayakwad 1816825 CSE 2022 On Campus CAPGEMINI

4 Arpit Pravin Wath 1816881 CSE 2022 On Campus CAPGEMINI

5 Dhanashree Prasanna Pathe 191680001 CSE 2022 On Campus CAPGEMINI

6 Dishil Purswani 1816880 CSE 2022 On Campus CAPGEMINI

7 Jaswantsingh Devisingh Shekhawat 1816865 CSE 2022 On Campus CAPGEMINI

8 Kalyani Rajendra Likhitkar 181681 CSE 2022 On Campus CAPGEMINI

9 Krushna Mohan Sonar 181685 CSE 2022 On Campus CAPGEMINI

10 Mangesh Milind Deshpande 1816844 CSE 2022 On Campus CAPGEMINI

11 Prasanna Prasad Dhole 1816846 CSE 2022 On Campus CAPGEMINI

12 Sanskruti Sandeep Malani 1816814 CSE 2022 On Campus CAPGEMINI

13 Sanyukta Gajanan Kankirad 1816892 CSE 2022 On Campus CAPGEMINI

14 Shruti Manju Agrawal 181688 CSE 2022 On Campus CAPGEMINI

15 Tanvi Dilip Borekar 1816818 CSE 2022 On Campus CAPGEMINI

16 Kalyani Rajendra Likhitkar 181681 CSE 2022 On Campus Tata Consultancy Services

17 Anushree Rajesh Jangid 18168100 CSE 2022 On Campus Tata Consultancy Services

18 Chinmay Milind Barbade 191680023 CSE 2022 On Campus Tata Consultancy Services

19 Dipika Vijay Mahendra 191680017 CSE 2022 On Campus Tata Consultancy Services

20 Harshad Sharad Gawai 191680015 CSE 2022 On Campus Tata Consultancy Services

21 Mrudal Vinayak Salekar 1816842 CSE 2022 On Campus Tata Consultancy Services

22 Mrunal Pradeep Tambakhe 191680012 CSE 2022 On Campus Tata Consultancy Services

23 Nandini Mahendra Ujjainkar 1816864 CSE 2022 On Campus Tata Consultancy Services

24 Piyush Inderchand Rathod 191680016 CSE 2022 On Campus Tata Consultancy Services

25 Pragya Rajendrakishor Shriwas 1816869 CSE 2022 On Campus Tata Consultancy Services

26 Prajwal Dilip Pophale 191680009 CSE 2022 On Campus Tata Consultancy Services

27 Radhika Sanjay Deshmukh 191680011 CSE 2022 On Campus Tata Consultancy Services

28 Ravindra Rajendra Kanitkar 1816836 CSE 2022 On Campus Tata Consultancy Services

29 Riyaz Kadar Sayyad 1816821 CSE 2022 On Campus Tata Consultancy Services

30 Rutika Rajendra Nimbekar 1816811 CSE 2022 On Campus Tata Consultancy Services

31 Rutuja Avinash Sable 181683 CSE 2022 On Campus Tata Consultancy Services

32 Rutuja Janraoji Deshmukh 18168399 CSE 2022 On Campus Tata Consultancy Services

33 Sanket Mohanrao Dewase 18168255 CSE 2022 On Campus Tata Consultancy Services

34 Shiva Sharad Wankhade 1816831 CSE 2022 On Campus Tata Consultancy Services

35 Shreeya Vikrantsingh Hazari 18168123 CSE 2022 On Campus Tata Consultancy Services

36 Shrirang Shailesh Chopade 1816863 CSE 2022 On Campus Tata Consultancy Services

37 Sujay Diliprao Dhawak 1816847 CSE 2022 On Campus Tata Consultancy Services

38 Tanuj Prashant Manekar 1816899 CSE 2022 On Campus Tata Consultancy Services

39 Umesh Suresh Padwal 1816816 CSE 2022 On Campus Tata Consultancy Services

40 Vaishnavi Manohar Wadhale 1816820 CSE 2022 On Campus Tata Consultancy Services
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41 Mangesh Milind Deshpande 1816844 CSE 2022 On Campus Tata Consultancy Services

42 Tanvi Dilip Borekar 1816818 CSE 2022 On Campus Tata Consultancy Services

43 Prasanna Prasad Dhole 1816846 CSE 2022 On Campus Tata Consultancy Services

44 Sanskruti Sandeep Malani 1816814 CSE 2022 On Campus Tata Consultancy Services

45 Tanishk Vijay Rathi 18168119 CSE 2022 On Campus Tata Consultancy Services

46 Dishil Purswani 1816880 CSE 2022 On Campus Tata Consultancy Services

47 Sandesh Balasaheb Harne 1816885 CSE 2022 On Campus WIPRO

48 Tejaswini Prabhu Kalbande 191680018 CSE 2022 On Campus WIPRO

49 Pranit Subodh Karale 191680020 CSE 2022 On Campus WIPRO

50 Rutika Rajendra Nimbekar 1816811 CSE 2022 On Campus WIPRO

51 Sakshi Sushant Dandge 1816840 CSE 2022 On Campus WIPRO

52 Avani Sharad Shroff 18168114 CSE 2022 On Campus WIPRO

53 Anuja Rajendra Gosavi 1816826 CSE 2022 On Campus WIPRO

54 Aman Chandu Wankar 1816873 CSE 2022 On Campus WIPRO

55 Shrirang Shailesh Chopade 1816863 CSE 2022 On Campus WIPRO

56 Ravindra Rajendra Kanitkar 1816836 CSE 2022 On Campus WIPRO

57 Riyaz Kadar Sayyad 1816821 CSE 2022 On Campus WIPRO

58 Sujay Diliprao Dhawak 1816847 CSE 2022 On Campus WIPRO

59 Ashlesha Malharrao Talankar 1816822 CSE 2022 On Campus WIPRO

60 Saurabh Deepak Talegaonkar 1816810 CSE 2022 On Campus WIPRO

61 Harshad Vijay Kamble 1816830 CSE 2022 On Campus WIPRO

62 Mrudal Vinayak Salekar 1816842 CSE 2022 On Campus WIPRO

63 Avinash Parag Mahashabde 18168108 CSE 2022 On Campus WIPRO

64 Harshal Gajanan Ingole 191680014 CSE 2022 On Campus WIPRO

65 Sampada Gopal Gole 1816841 CSE 2022 On Campus WIPRO

66 Shivam Pramod Shete 18168120 CSE 2022 On Campus WIPRO

67 Shivani Prasanna Deore 1816883 CSE 2022 On Campus WIPRO

68 Shubham Rajkumar Agrawal 18168110 CSE 2022 On Campus WIPRO

69 Srushti Pradip Diwan 1816890 CSE 2022 On Campus WIPRO

70 Anushree Rajesh Jangid 18168100 CSE 2022 On Campus WIPRO

71 Rutuja Janraoji Deshmukh 18168399 CSE 2022 On Campus WIPRO

72 Isha Gajanan Sherekar 1816813 CSE 2022 On Campus Stavtar

73 Mitali Gokul Agrawal 18168244 CSE 2022 On Campus Hexaware

74 Samiksha sanjay Mankar 18168101 CSE 2022 On Campus Hexaware

75 Aman Chandu Wankar 1816873 CSE 2022 On Campus Hexaware

76 Jagruti Ashok Shrivas 18168248 CSE 2022 On Campus Hexaware

77 Sakshi Sushant Dandge 1816840 CSE 2022 On Campus Hexaware

78 Madeeha Shahabuddin Quazi 1716859 CSE 2022 On Campus Hexaware

79 Sakshi Avinash Bobade 181684 CSE 2022 On Campus Hexaware

80 Ashlesha Malharrao Talankar 1816822 CSE 2022 On Campus Hexaware

81 Srishti Anand Deshmukh 191680004 CSE 2022 On Campus Fendahl

82 Avantika Subhash Damdhar 1816889 CSE 2022 On Campus Fendahl

83 Sakshi Premnath Divekar 1816854 CSE 2022 On Campus Coditas

84 Sakshi Anil Boralkar 18168122 CSE 2022 On Campus Atos Syntel

85 Vaibhav Pramod Shriramjwar 191680007 CSE 2022 On Campus Atos Syntel



86 Ashlesha Malharrao Talankar 1816822 CSE 2022 On Campus Atos Syntel

87 Prajwal Subhash Dakare 181689 CSE 2022 On Campus Atos Syntel

88 Parag Janardhan Gajbhiye 1816823 CSE 2022 On Campus Tudip

89 Gaurav Diliprao Gudadhe 1816874 CSE 2022 On Campus Zensar

90 Sana Vilas Thamke 1816859 CSE 2022 On Campus Zensar

91 Rohini Ravindra Mankar 1816843 CSE 2022 On Campus Zensar

92 Swapnil Dnyaneshwar Chavhan 181682 CSE 2022 On Campus Zensar

93 Shravani Dipak Kalbande 1816867 CSE 2022 On Campus Zensar

94 Vijay Keshar Jangid 1816870 CSE 2022 On Campus Zensar

95 Sahil Surendra Kale 1816849 CSE 2022 On Campus CAPGEMINI

96 Sanjana Sandeep Maheshwari 18168107 CSE 2022 On Campus GAMMASTACK

97 Prachi Pradip Pophale 191680009 CSE 2022 On Campus Quest Global

98 Vijay Keshar Jangid 1816870 CSE 2022 On Campus Quest Global

99 Prapti Anil Gomekar 1816878 CSE 2022 On Campus UVXcel

100 Isha Gajanan Sherekar 1816813 CSE 2022 On Campus L&T Technologies

101 Aniket Krushnaraj Pimpalkar 1816853 CSE 2022 On Campus L&T Technologies

102 Neha Premanand Ingle 18168389 CSE 2022 On Campus L&T Technologies

103 Unnati Nitin Changole 18168109 CSE 2022 On Campus Crave Infotech

104 Anjali Sanjay Bhadange 1816894 CSE 2022 On Campus Crave Infotech

105 Prachi Pradip Pophale 191680009 CSE 2022 On Campus Crave Infotech

106 Sakshi Anil Boralkar 18168122 CSE 2022 On Campus Inexture

107 Sandesh Balasaheb Harne 1816885 CSE 2022 On Campus Inexture

108 Isha Gajanan Sherekar 1816813 CSE 2022 On Campus Inexture

109 Aditya Gajanan Sawate 191680022 CSE 2022 On Campus Atos Syntel

110 Rutuja Bandu Wadhai 1816837 CSE 2022 On Campus Cloudwerx

111 Snehal Manoj Baghile 1816827 CSE 2022 On Campus Merce Technologies

112 Vaibhavi Santosh Kapuskar 18168112 CSE 2022 On Campus Infosys

113 Amey Dinesh Khandekar 1816884 CSE 2022 On Campus Infosys

114 Yash Sanjay Ramatkar 1816845 CSE 2022 On Campus Infosys

115 Hrushikesh Ranjit Deshmukh 1816872 CSE 2022 On Campus Infosys

116 Pranav Sanjay Panpaliya 1716881 CSE 2022 On Campus Infosys

117 Janhavi Rajiv Pohokar 191680010 CSE 2022 On Campus Infosys

118 Shivani Goutam Tayade 1716854 CSE 2022 On Campus Infosys

119 Isha Rajesh Upadhye 1816886 CSE 2022 On Campus TechM

120 Aditi Prabhakar Kawtikwar 191680003 CSE 2022 On Campus Infocept

121 Anushri Sanjay Angaitkar 1816851 CSE 2022 On Campus Infocept

122 Shruti Vijay Lokhande 18168113 CSE 2022 On Campus Infocept

123 Puja Raju Kohale 1816829 CSE 2022 On Campus Virtusa

124 Gajanan Shrikrushna Bhagat 191680005 CSE 2022 On Campus Wipro

125 Vaidehi Wankhade 18168115 CSE 2022 On Campus Wipro

126 Anushri Sanjay Angaitkar 1816851 CSE 2022 On Campus Wipro

127 Pushpak Sudhirrao Lawhale 1816857 CSE 2022 On Campus Wipro

128 Renuka Kale 191680002 CSE 2022 On Campus TechMahindra Limited,Hydrabad

129 Soniya Tomar 1716896 CSE 2022 On Campus Aress Software & Education Technologies Limited,Pune

130 Vaibhavi Santosh Kapuskar 18168112 CSE 2022 Off Campus Infosys Limited ,Banglore



131 Rajshree Sudhir Datey 18168121 CSE 2022 Off Campus Yardi Software India Private Limited,Pune 

132 Riyaz Sayyad 1816821 CSE 2022 Off Campus Tata consultancy services ,Thiruvananthapuram,Kerala

133 Samiksha Sanjay Mankar 18168101 CSE 2022 Off Campus Hexaware Technologies limited ,Navi Mumbai

134 Sakshi Dandge 1816840 CSE 2022 Off Campus Hexaware Technologies limited ,Navi Mumbai

135 Renuka Sanjay Kale 191680002 CSE 2022 Off Campus Tech Mahindra Limited ,Mumbai

136 Shreya Kailas Mate 181686 CSE 2022 Off Campus Postal department ,Wani ,Yawatmal

137 Dishil Purswani 1816880 CSE 2022 Off Campus Tata consultancy services,Pune

138 Aniket Pimpalkar 1816853 CSE 2022 Off Campus MSEB,Urjanagar,Chandrapur

139 Divya Bhupendra Kharpikar 1816866 CSE 2022 Off Campus HCL Technologies,Noida

140 Sakshi Divekar 1816854 CSE 2022 Off Campus HCL Technologies,Noida

141 Kirti Satish Barde 1816812 CSE 2022 Off Campus Hexaware Technologies limited ,Navi Mumbai

142 Shrirang Chopade 1816863 CSE 2022 Off Campus Virtusa Consulting services pvt Ltd.Hyderabad

143 Khushi Jalan 18168116 CSE 2022 Off Campus Qualitykoish Technologies pvt lim,Navi Mumbai

144 Pratiksha Mahadeorao More 1816824 CSE 2022 Off Campus Prolifics Corporation private limited,Hyderabad

145 Shrirang Chopade 1816863 CSE 2022 Off Campus Virtusa Consulting services pvt Ltd.Hyderabad

146 Pranit Subodh Karale 191680020 CSE 2022 Off Campus HCL Technologies,Noida

147 Saukhya Jainwar 1816850 CSE 2022 Off Campus Byjus


